
First Last Department Division Location Phone Email Committee Term Ends Officers

Fathia Hardy Professional Cont. Stud. At Large WIL 149 2808 fathia.hardy@uah.edu Exec/Safety June 2019 x

Karessa Acosta Lee Student Affairs At Large CGU 202B 1502 karessa.acosta.lee@uah.edu Exec/Comm June 2019 x

SueAnne Griffith CCRE Research SMAP N 11 256-797-7799 SNG0009@uah.edu Govt/Policies June 2019

Veronica Garner Human Resources Finance & Administration SKH 115 2278 veronica.garner@uah.edu Safety/Benefits June 2019

Maria Heflin College of Science, Dean's Office At Large SKH 2017 6670 maria.heflin@uah.edu Govt/Comm June 2019

Brittany Holland Counseling Center Student Affairs Exec Plaza 208 6203 brittany.holland@uah.edu Safety/Govt June 2019

Diana LaChance Marketing & Communication Advancement/President's Office SKH 375 6878 diana.lachance@uah.edu Safety/Events June 2019

Brooke Sheetz Pre-Professional Advising At Large SSB 205 4714 brooke.sheetz@uah.edu Govt/Policies June 2019

Mary McManus Office of Information Technology Academic Affairs LIB 222 2520 mary.mcmanus@uah.edu Exec/Events June 2019 x

Brande Bernat Housing At Large CGV 118M 6709 brande.bernat@uah.edu Bylaws/Policies June 2019

Justin Thompson Physical Plant Admin Facilities & Operations PPB 110H 2410 justin.thompson@uah.edu Bylaws/Safety June 2019

Alicia Wilkerson Early Learning Center At Large ELC 115 4775 alicia.wilkerson@uah.edu Exec/Benefits June 2019 x

Julie Woltjen Athletics At Large SPR 205 7853 julie.woltjen@uah.edu Bylaws/Benefits June 2019

Jennifer Bradley College of Science, Dean's Office Academic Affairs MSB C206 2505 Jennifer.Bradley@uah.edu Events/Comm June 2020

Rick Dempsey Maintenance Facilities & Operations PPB 6482 Ricky.Dempsey@uah.edu Policies/Bylaws June 2020

Sabrina Blackwood Student Affairs At Large UFC 208A 7529 Sabrina.Blackwood@uah.edu Safety/Events June 2020

Morgan Lewis College of Science, Dean's Office At Large MSB C206 2505 Morgan.Lewis@uah.edu Benefits/Safety June 2020

Alissa McKinnon Professional Cont. Stud. At Large WIL 142 2815 Alissa.McKinnon@uah.edu Exec/Events June 2020 x

Mirael Parker-Davis Office of Sponsored Programs At Large VBH E32 2656 Mirael.Parker-Davis@uah.edu Events/Comm June 2020

Brandie Roberts Office of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Advancement/President's Office SSB 320 4600 Brandie.Roberts@uah.edu Bylaws/Policies June 2020

Brea Cunningham Office of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion At Large SSB218 2332 bsr0001@uah.edu Govt/Comm June 2020

Kristen Martin Student Success Center At Large LIB 149 6216 Kristen.Tunison@uah.edu Benefits/Events June 2020

Natalie S.C. Thomas Accounting and Financial Reporting Finance & Administration SKH252A 5448 Natalie.Curier@uah.edu Bylaws/Govt June 2020

Joshua Schofield Rotorcraft Research VBH M62D 5706 Joshua.Schofield@uah.edu Policies/Benefits June 2020

Christopher Smith Career Services Student Affairs SSB205J 5439 Christopher.C.Smith@uah.edu Comm/Benefits June 2020
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